
MENU
WINE LIST

SPARKLING

12.50

Paradise Prosecco

Lindauer Brut

THE SURREY PUB

Open
WE ARE

everyday from
7.00 am - late  

MAKE A

Dial 786

Reservation
www.thesurreyhotel.co.nz

The Surrey Hotel  & Pub 465 Great North Road, Grey Lynn - 09 378 9059

Glass Bottle

65.00Graham Norton Prosecco
45.0010.00

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Petal & Stem 45.009.00

Tohu 11.50 55.00

Oyster Bay 56.0012.00

Koparepare 

CHARDONNAY

48.00Kopiko Bay 
12.00 58.00Selaks Buttery Chardonnay 
12.50 59.00

AROMATICS

Petal & Stem Pinot Gris 

Tohu Riesling 

9.00 45.00
11.50 55.00

Petal & Stem Rose 9.00 45.00

Tohu Rose 11.50 55.00

WINEMAKERS CHOICE RED 

Petal & Stem Merlot - Hawkes Bay, NZ 9.00 45.00

Selaks Rich Berry Merlot - Hawkes Bay, NZ 54.0011.00

Graham Norton’s Own Shiraz - Coonawarra, Australia 12.00 59.00

Kopiko Bay Pinot Noir - Marlborough, NZ

Carrick Bannock Burn Pinot Blanc 75.00

75.00Carrick Unravelled Pinot Noir - Central Otago, NZ

10.00 48.00

10.00



MENU
THE SURREY PUB

Open
WE ARE

everyday from
7.00 am - late  

MAKE A

Dial 786

Reservation
www.thesurreyhotel.co.nz

BEVERAGE LIST

BOTTLED BEER 

The Surrey Hotel  & Pub 465 Great North Road, Grey Lynn - 09 378 9059

Corona 
11.50

Heineken 0%

12.50
Tiger 

12.50Peroni
Steinlager Classic 12.50
Speights Summit Ultra 12.50

BOTTLED BEER - LOW / 0%  

11.00
Steinlager Light 12.00

TAP BEERS  

Heineken (425ml) 13.50

Tuatara Hazy Pale Ale 14.00

COCKTAILS

Mule of your choice

Pina Colada

Long Island Iced Tea 
Margarita
Gin Fizz 

18.00
18.00
18.00

20.00

20.00

Bumbu Sunset 20.00

Tropical Tiki Tudor 

Surrey Negroni

20.00

Kentucky, Moscow, Mexican

19.00

Heineken (500ml) 14.50

MOCKTAILS

The Earl Grey 
Berry Blush

14.00
14.00

CIDER  

Orchard Apple Cider 11.00
Orchard Berry Cider 11.00

JUICES
Apple, Orange, Pineapple
Cranberry 

6.00

SOFT DRINKS

Coke, Coke No Sugar 5.00
Sprite, L&P
Ginger Beer 6.00
Lemon, Lime & Bitters 6.00

5.00

SMOOTHIES

Berry
Banana and Cinnamon

8.50
8.50

Heineken (330ml) 12.50

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS


